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FapaHTUHOE CBMAETENbCTBO
<< LSA GROUP inc. >>
MoAWMNHMKM CTYNUL, A7 KOMMEPUYECKOro TpaHcnopTa

MpoussoauTens rapaHTMpYeT HagemHyio paboTy noAwUnHWKOB LSA Ha cpok oguH rog npu npobere ao 300 TeicaAY
KMAOMETPOB.

Mpu H3roToBNEHWKM NOAWMNHWKOB Nog Mapkoi LSA ucnonsayerca:

- BbiCOKOKaYeCTBEHHAA NErMpOBaHHaA CTanb, NPUMEHAEMaA B aBTOMOBHABEHON NPOMBILLNEHHOCTH.

- CneunanbHble TEPMOCTORKWE W BLICOKOBASKWE CMa3KM 4J1H YBENWYEHWA HaAEHHOCTH M paboTocnocobHocTv
NOAWKNHHHOB.

- HagemHoe ynaoTHeHWe, NPO/A/NEBAIDILEE CPOK IKCTNYATALMK NOALMIHKMKOS U NO3BOAAIDWEE BbIAEPHMNBATL
BoNbLWWIA AWANAa30H Harpy3ok.

fapanTua peicTenTenbHa NPY CoBMIABHUN YCNOBUA MOHTEKA, TEXHUUECKOTO OBCAYMUBAHUA W SKCNAYATALMM,
NPUHATBIX ANA KOMMERYECKOTO TpaHCnopTa.

CERTIFICATE OF GUARANTEE
<< LSA GROUP inc. >>
Hub bearings for business transport

Manufacturer guarantee the reliable work of bearings LSA for one year time period with total run till 300 thousand
kilometers

During the bearings production under brand LSA the following is used:

- High quality alloyed steel that is used in motor-car industry.

- Special thermo-stable and high-tough grease in order to increase the reliability and efficiency of bearings.
- Reliable sealing that prolongs bearings operation time and gives possibility to stand over big load range.

The guarantee is valid in case the requirements of assembling, technical maintenance and use, adopted for business
transport, are followed.

Genéral Manager
A.Gretsi
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8366952

OPTAH IO CEPTHOHKALIMN ABTOMOBW/IbHBIX H3JIEJHIT - HAMM-DOH,L
I'P Na POCC RU.0001.11MT14 o1 27.09.2006 .

125438, 1. Mockna, 4-ii JInxautésernii nep., 17A

Teaedon 454-85-91. dane 456-54-80
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30220 HUB bearing
MB
MAN

30309 HUB bearing
MB
SAF/IVECO

30314 HUB bearing
MB VOLVO/SCANIA

32011 HUB bearing
MB
RVI/IVECO

32020 HUB bearing
MBSETRA

32207 HUB bearing
MB
MAN/BPW/RVI/
VOLVO

32210 HUB bearing
MB VOLVO/RVI/VW

32216 HUB bearing
MB SCANIA/
KASSBHR

32311 HUB bearing
MB SCANIA/IVECO

32217 HUB bearing
MB
IVECO

33217 HUB bearing
MB
BPW/IVECO/VOLVO

32220 HUB bearing
MB IVECO/ROR/RVI

32306 HUB bearing
MB VOLVO

0049812105
0049814905
0079810005

0069814205

000720030314
0019817505
0019817705

0029811305
0069815605
0009809002
0009819002
0029816605
0079810405

000720032020
0019816405

3199810005

0029812205
0019818905
0029811905
0059815305
3199810405
000720432210
000720032210
0009813605

0069810605
0009810305
0009812401
0009817205
0009819405
000720032216

0069810805

0009812205
000720032217
0029811705
0029811805
3279810405
3279812205

0079817005

000720032220
0029814705
0039810205

0019818705
0019818305
000720032306
0009819505
0019819505

VKHB 2164

VKHB 2201

VKHB 2069

VKHB 2060

VKHB 2306

VKHB 2018

VKHB 2017

VKHB 2026

VKHB 2002

VKHB 2080

VKHB 2225

VKHB 2297

VKHB 2007

7220

7309

7314

2007111

2007120

7507

7510

7516

7611

7517

7520

7606

100*180*37

45%100*27,25

70*150*38

55%90*23

100*150%*32

35%72*24,25

50%90%*24,75

80%140*35,25

55*120%*45,5

85*150*38,5

85*150*49

100*180*49,5

30%72%28,75

3,780

0,940

3,040

0.5608

1,930

0,420

0.644

2,000

2,290

2,500

3,700

4,990

0,580




32312 HUB bearing
MB
IVECO/SAF/RVI/
SCANIA/VOLVO

33116 HUB bearing
MB

32310 HUB bearing
MB
IVECO/BPW/DAF/
SCANIA

32309 HUB bearing
MB
IVECO/SAF/BPW/
SCANIA/MAN/
VOLVO/RVI/DAF

33020 HUB bearing
MB
IVECO/DAF

33214 HUB bearing
MB
VOLVO/IVECO/RVI

33011 HUB bearing
MB

33019 HUB bearing
MB
IVECO/DAF/MAN

33021 HUB bearing
MB
IVECO/DAF/MAN

33111 HUB bearing
MB
IVECO

33113 HUB bearing
MB
IVECO/SAF/MAN

33022 HUB bearing
MB
MAN

33109 HUB bearing
MB
RVI

0119816805
0119816905
0159817505

0009814605
0129814005

0069819905
000720032310
0019812905
0019817405
0019818202

0049811305

0019806602
0059818000
0059818405
0059818505
0069810105

0039815605
000720033214
0039815205
0039818405
0039818505
0069815205
0049817305

0039814305
0099819305
0059814405
0079815705

0039818605
0029819005
0029818405
0009809602

0039812605
0009809702
0039812805
0059814905

0009818302
0009807502
0039808305
0029818205

0039814105

0049810705
0049810905
0059812105

0039819605
0039811105
0039811605

VKHB 2003

VKHB 2326

VKHB 2070

VKHB 2004

VKHB 2124

VKHB 2066

VKHB 2156

VKHB 2082

VKHB 2162

VKHB 2059

VKHB 2214

VKHB 2163

VKHB 2056

7612 60*130*48,5

80*130*37

7610 50*110*42,25

7609 45*100%*38,25

3007120A 100*150*39

70*125*41

55%90*27

95*156*39

105*160*43

55%95*30

65*110*34

110*170*47

45*80*26

2,750

1,900

1,800

1,470

2,390

2,170

0,700

2,290

3,050

0,860

1,300

3,890

0,560




33115 HUB bearing
MB
RVI/DAF/MAN/
VOoLvo

33117 HUB bearing
MB
IVECO/RVI

33205 HUB bearing
MB
RVI

33210 HUB bearing
MB
MAN/RVI/DAF

33211 HUB bearing
MB
IVECO/SAF/RVI

33213 HUB bearing
MB
VOLVO/MAN/BPW/
SAF/ROR/RVI

33215 HUB bearing
MB
BPW/SCANIA

33011 HUB bearing
MB

32314 HUB bearing
MB
IVECO/BPW/SAF/
MAN/RVI

331293A HUB bearing
MB

598/592A
HUB bearing
MB

32211 HUB bearing
MB
IVECO/MAN/
VOLVO/RVI

32215 HUB bearing
MB
IVECO/MAN/
SCANIA

0009814218
0039813005
0039813205

0019806702
0059818605
0059819905
0059819305

0039819505
0039811005
0039811505
0059812205

0029817905
0039818305
0049814205

0049816405
0049816505
0049816705

0019800902
0039813705
0039817405

0029818605
0019802702
0994121106
0029818905

0039814305
0099819305
0059814405
0079815705

0049819805
0059800005
0129813205
0049819905

0029819505
0039810005
0079819805

0009817505
0009817905
0019814505

0009813305
0009819005
000720032211
0019818405
0019818605
0029812405
3199810205

0009817405
0009818405
0019814805
3279810305

VKHB 2222

VKHB 2158

VKHB 2057

VKHB 2068

VKHB 2061

VKHB 2051

VKHB 2028

VKHB 2156

VKHB 2072

VKHB 2155

VKHB 2083

VKHB 2019

VKHB 2033

75*125*37

85%140*41

25%52%22

50*90*32

55*100*35

65*120*41

75*130*41

3007215A

55%90*27

7614 70*150*54

75%115%32,95

92,075*152,400*
39,688

7511 55*100*26,75

7515 75*130*33,25

1,800

2,500

0,215

0,830

1,200

1,910

2,270

0,700

4,090

1,156

2,548

0,880

1,770



30220 HUB bearing
MAN
MB

32018 HUB bearing
MAN
MB/RVI

32207 HUB bearing
MAN
MB/RVI/BPW/
VOLVO

33019 HUB bearing
MAN
MB/DAF/IVECO

32309 HUB bearing
MAN
SAF/BPW/DAF/
SCANIA/VOLVO/
RVI/IVECO

32314 HUB bearing
MAN
BPW/MB/SAF/
RVI/IVECO

33113 HUB bearing
MAN
IVECO/SAF/MB

33213 HUB bearing
MAN
MB/VOLVO/RVI/
BPW/ROR/RVI

39590/39520HUB
bearingMAN
VOLVO

33021 HUB bearing
MAN
DAF/MB/MAN/
IVECO

33022 HUB bearing
MAN
MB

33115 HUB bearing
MAN
MB/DAF/VOLVO/
RVI

33209 HUB bearing
MAN
MB/DAF/RVI

06.32489.0032

06.32489.0051

06.32499.0079

06.32499.0036

06.32499.0013
06.32490.3100
06.32499.0133

06.32499.0020
06.32499.0082
06.32499.0084
06.32499.0085
06.32499.0157

06.32499.0108

06.32489.0046

81.93420.0163

06.32499.0096
06.32499.0127
06.32499.0183
06.32499.0188

06.32499.0155

06.32499.0040
06.32499.0131

06.32489.0044

VKHB 2164

VKHB 2170

VKHB 2018

VKHB 2082

VKHB 2004

VKHB 2072

VKHB 2214

VKHB 2051

VKHB 2175

VKHB 2162

VKHB 2163

VKHB 2222

VKHB 2067

7220

2007118

7507

7609

7614

100*180*37

90*140*32

35*72%24,25

95*145*39

45%*100%*38,25

70*150*54

65*110*34

65*120*41

66,675%112,712*
30,162

105*160*43

110*170*47

75*125*37

45*85*32

3,780

1,780

0,420

2,290

1,470

4,090

1,300

1,910

1,144

3,050

3,890

1,800

0,820




218248/218210
HUB bearing VOLVO
SAF/ROR/SCANIA

30314 HUB bearing
VOLVO
MB/SCANIA

32207 HUB bearing
VOLVO
MB/MAN/BPW/
RVI

32210 HUB bearing
VOLvVO
MB/VW/RVI/
IVECO

32219 HUB bearing
VOLVO
BPW/IVECO/SCANIA

39580/39520
HUB bearing VOLVO

39590/39520
HUB bearing VOLVO
MAN

663/653 HUB bearing
VOLVO DAF

32306 HUB bearing
VOLVO
MB

32308 HUB bearing
VOLVO
SCANIA/IVECO

32309 HUB bearing
VOLVO
BPW/SCANIA/
IVECO/SAF/MAN/
DAF/RVI

32312 HUB bearing
VOLVO
MB/SCANIA/
IVECO/SAF/RVI

33015 HUB bearing
VOLVO RVI

33115 HUB bearing
VOLVO
RVI/DAF/MAN/MB

33213 HUB bearing
VOLVO
RVI/SAF/MAN/
ROR/BPW/MB

33214 HUB bearing
VOLVO
RVI/IVECO/MB

183351

1656100

7019577

7011099
183765

181086

8151820
20428192

183245

184794

181280

181281
7058598

181669

1194652
011064

1699340

183767

184678

184672

184672

VKHB 2029

VKHB 2069

VKHB 2018

VKHB 2017

VKHB 2031

VKHB 2036

VKHB 2175

VKHB 2043

VKHB 2007

VKHB 2001

VKHB 2004

VKHB 2003

VKHB 2046

VKHB 2222

VKHB 2051

VKHB 2066

7314

7507

7510

7519

7606

7608

7609

7612

89,975*146,975*
40

70*150*38

35%72*24,25

50%90*24,75

95*170*45,5

57,15%112,712
*30,162

66,675*112,712*
30,162

82,550*146,050*
41,275

30*72*28,75

40*90%*35,25

45*100%*38,25

60*130*48,5

75*115*31,00

75%125*37,00

65%120*41,00

70*125*41,00

2,515

3,040

0,420

0,644

3,970

1,361

1,144

2,767

0,580

1,020

1,470

2,750

1,150

1,800

1,910

2,170



LSA
(ISO number)

OEM
number

SKF
number

Dimensions
D1*D2*H (mm)

Weight (kg)

33214 HUB bearing
VOLVO
RVI/IVECO/MB

33217 HUB bearing
VOLVO
BPW/IVECO/MB

537/532X
VOLVO

594/592A
HUB bearing VOLVO

581079 HUB bearing
VOLVO FH12

800792 HUB bearing
VOLVO FH12

33018 HUB bearing
VOLvO
SCANIA/RVI

32211 HUB bearing
VOoLvo
MB/MAN/IVECO/
RVI

184672

1699339

181338+181402

181128
181298
181298+181128

20967831

20792439

21036050
1075408

183768

183769
7011070
7011093

VKHB 2066

VKHB 2225

VKHB 2014

VKHB 2040

VKHB 2048

VKHB 2019

70*125*41,00

85*150*49

50,80*107,95*
36,95

95,250*152,400*
39,688

68*125*115

94*148*135

90*140*39

55%100%*26,75

2,170

3,700

1,497

2,491

4,730

6,500

2,25

0,880




218248/218210
HUB bearing SCANIA
SAF/ROR/VOLVO

30314 HUB bearing
SCANIA
MB/VOLVO

32216 HUB bearing
SCANIA
MB/KASSBHR

32218 HUB bearing
SCANIA
SAF/KASSBHR

32219 HUB bearing
SCANIA
BPW/VOLVO/IVECO

32308 HUB bearing
SCANIA
VOLVO/IVECO

32309 HUB bearing
SCANIA
SAF/BPW/DAF/
MAN/VOLVO/
IVECO/RVI

33017 HUB bearing
SCANIA

32311 HUB bearing
SCANIA
MB/IVECO

32312 HUB bearing
SCANIA
MB/SAF/VOLVO/
RVI/IVECO

33215 HUB bearing
SCANIA
MB/BPW

T2EDO70QCLNVB061
HUB bearing SCANIA
VOLVO

Np273671 ASSY
HUB bearing SCANIA IV

33018 HUB bearing
SCANIA
VOLVO/RVI

32215 HUB bearing
SCANIA
IVECO/MB/MAN

1524625
291060

123263
391289

014103

014835

033948

014698

1362149
014623
397314

1364631

014764

014836
369624
373784

0260998

322748
8151816

1309570

14102
177893

VKHB 2029

VKHB 2069

VKHB 2026

VKHB 2030

VKHB 2031

VKHB 2001

VKHB 2004

VKHB 2321

VKHB 2002

VKHB 2003

VKHB 2028

VKHB 2024

VKBA 5314

VKHB 2048

VKHB 2033

7314

7516

7518

7519

7608

7609

7611

7612

3007215A

3007118

7515

89,975*146,975*
40

70*150*38

80*140%*35,25

90*160*42,50

95*170*45,50

40*90*35,25

45*100%*38,25

85*130*36,00

55%120*45,5

60*130*48,5

75*%130*41

70*130*43

68%127/132*115

90*140%*39

75%130*33,25

2,515

3,040

2,000

3,270

3,270

1,020

1,470

1,740

2,290

2,750

2,406

6,600

2,25

1,770



32308 HUB bearing
IVECO
SCANIA/VOLVO

32310 HUB bearing
IVECO
BPW/DAF/SCANIA/
MB

32311 HUB bearing
IVECO
MB/SCANIA

32312 HUB bearing
IVECO
MB/SCANIA/SAF/
VOLVO/RVI

32314 HUB bearing
IVECO
MB/BPW/SAF/
MAN/RVI

33019 HUB bearing
IVECO
MB/DAF/MAN

33020 HUB bearing
IVECO
MB/DAF

33111 HUB bearing
IVECO
MB

33021 HUB bearing
IVECO
MAN/DAF/MB

33113 HUB bearing
IVECO
SAF

33117 HUB bearing
IVECO
MB/RVI

33211 HUB bearing
IVECO
MB/SAF/RVI

33214 HUB bearing
IVECO
MB/VOLVO/RVI

33217 HUB bearing
IVECO
MB/VOLVO/BPW

32208 HUB bearing
IVECO,
MAN,RVI,VOLVO

1126887
26800580

1110020
26800600

26800610

26800390

26800640

1104923

1905027

7160360

41800341

4690299

7164196

7165686

1905296

41800342

1110002
26800140
06.32499.0063
5516014042
183763

VKHB 2001

VKHB 2070

VKHB 2002

VKHB 2003

VKHB 2072

VKHB 2082

VKHB 2124

VKHB 2059

VKHB 2162

VKHB2214

VKHB 2158

VKHB 2061

VKHB 2066

VKHB 2225

VKHB 2020

7608

7610

7611

7612

7614

7508

40*90*35,25

50*110*45,25

55*120*45,5

60*130*48,5

90*200*50

70*150*54

100*150*39

55%95*30

105*160*43

65%110*34

85*140*41

55%100*35

70*125*41

85*150*49

40*80*24,75

1,020

1,800

2,290

2,750

2,750

4,090

2,390

0,860

3,050

1,300

2,500

1,200

2,170

3,700

0,555




LSA OEM NG Dimensions

Weight (kg)

(ISO number) number number D1*D2*H (mm)
1905261
8582739
06.32489.0002
81.93420.0077
0039813905
33208 HUB bearing 0039817205
IVECO/RVI/MB/MAN/ 0049816805 VKHB 2065 40*80*32 0,716
SCANIA/VOLVO 5000546524
5010136762
284843
1652127
184679
546524
33114 I"\'/lég Obea””g 7172951 VKHB 2252 3007714 70%120%37 1,700
32013X HUB bearing 60141947
IVECO VKHB 2199 2007113 65%100*23 0,646
7164487
RVI
32210 HUB bearing
IVECO 26800160 VKHB 2017 7510 50%90%24,75 0,644
MB/RVI/VOLVO/ ' s
VW
32211 HUB bearing
IVECO 1125929 S
ME/MAN/VOIVO) 6800170 VKHB 2019 7511 55%100%26,75 0,880
RV
32214HUBbeari
IVEcoea"ng 1103142 VKHB 2284 7514 70%125*33,25 1,680
32215HUBbearing
IVECO 1103771 VKHB 2033 7515 75%130*33,25 1,770
MAN/MB/SCANIA
32217 HUB bearing
26800230 I
IVECO S easad VKHB 2080 7517 85%150*38,50 2,500

MB




32207 HUB bearing
RVI
MAN/MB/BPW/
VOoLvO

32210 HUB bearing
RVI
VOLVO/MB/VW/
IVECO

32220 HUB bearing
RVI
IVECO/MB/ROR

32309 HUB bearing
RVI
IVECO/SAF/BPW/
DAF/MAN/SCANIA/
VOLVO

32312 HUB bearing
RVI
IVECO/SAF/
SCANIA/VOLVO/MB

32314 HUB bearing
RVI
IVECO/SAF/BPW/
MAN/MB

33015 HUB bearing
RVI
VOLVO

33115 HUB bearing
RVI
MAN/MB/DAF/
VOLvVO

33117 HUB bearing
RVI
IVECO/MB

33205 HUB bearing
RVI
MB

33209 HUB bearing
RVI
MAN/SAF/DAF/
BPW

33214 HUB bearing
RVI
MB/VOLVO/IVECO

5516010573

5000788202
5000788063

0959232220
5000682543

0959532309
0773230900

0959532312

0959532314

5000350029
5000685838
5516010498

5000788406

5000675250
5010439570
5010587007

5000090903
5010136758

5000434273
5003090069
5003090900
2010136767
5516010587

5000470673
5000470862
2010136663
0023336061
0023336111

VKHB 2018

VKHB 2017

VKHB 2297

VKHB 2004

VKHB 2003

VKHB 2072

VKHB 2046

VKHB 2222

VKHB 2158

VKHB 2057

VKHB 2067

VKHB 2066

7507

7510

7520

7609

7612

7614

35*72%24,25

50*90*24,75

100*180*49,5

45*100*38,25

60*130*48,5

70*150*54

75*115*31

75*125*37

85*140*41

25%52*22

45*85*32

70*125*41

0,420

0,644

4,990

1,470

2,750

4,090

1,150

1,800

2,500

0,215

0,820

2,170




LSA
(ISO number)

33214 HUB bearing
RVI
MB/VOLVO/IVECO

32018 HUB bearing
RVI
MAN/MB

33210 HUB bearing
RVI
MAN/MB/DAF

33211 HUB bearing
RVI
SAF/MB/IVECO

33213 HUB bearing
RVI
MAN/MB/VOLVO/
BPW/SAF/ROR

33018 HUB bearing
RVI
VOLVO/SCANIA

30205 HUB bearing
RVI

32013X HUB bearing
RVI
IVECO

32211 HUB bearing
RVI
MB/MAN/IVECO/
VOLVO

OEM
number

5000470673
5000470862
2010136663
0023336061
0023336111

5000254793

5000442185
5000470672
5000470861
5000669957

5000598486
5000786298

5000437791
5000873122
5010136769

5000350020
5000685836
5516014319

7703090098

5000685691

5516010574

SKF
number

VKHB 2066

VKHB 2170

VKHB 2068

VKHB 2061

VKHB 2051

VKHB 2048

VKHB 2189

VKHB 2199

VKHB 2019

2007118

3007118

7205

2007113

7511

Dimensions
D1*D2*H (mm)

70*125*41

90*140*32

50*90*32

55*100*35

65%120*41

90*140*39

25%52*16,25

65%100*23

55%100*26,75

Weight (kg)

2,170

1,780

0,830

1,200

1,910

2,25

0,157

0,646

0,880




LSA OEM NG Dimensions
(ISO number) number number D1*D2*H (mm)

Weight (kg)

32011 HUB bearing

RVI gggg;gg;ig VKHB 2060 2007111 55%90%*23 0,568
IVECO/MB
32018 HUB bearing
RVI 5000254793 VKHB 2170 2007118 90*140*32 1,780
MAN/MB
33109 HUB bearing
RVI 0023336078 VKHB 2056 45*80*26 0,560
MB
. 23336006
683/672 HUB b 95,200*100*41,2
/ oo vaar'"g 181278+181279  VKHB 2042 b 3,680
’ 184795
LSA OEM NG Dimensions :
GOST Weight (k
(ISO number) number number D1*D2*H (mm) ght (ke)
32309 HUB bearing
DAF 283684
BPW/SAF/MANS/ 283686 VKHB 2004 7609 45*100*38,25 1,470
SCANIA/VOLVO/ 01410896
RVI/IVECO
32310 HUB bearing
DAF
626875 VKHB 2070 7610 50*110*42,25 1,800
BPW/MB/SCANIA/
IVECO
33019 HUB bearing
0390237
DAF 676987 VKHB 2082 95*145*39 2,290
MAN/MB/IVECO
33020 HUB bearing
DAF 736458 VKHB 2124 100*150*39 2,390
IVECO/MB
33021 HUB bearing
DAF 266488 VKHB 2162 105*160*43 3,050
MB/MAN/IVECO
33115 HUB bearing
DAF 0221664 VKHB 2222 75%125%37 1,800
MB/MAN/VOLVO/
RVI
33209 HUB bearing
DAF 636820 VKHB 2067 45+*85%32 0,820
BPW/MAN/SAF/
RVI
33210 HUB bearing
DAF 614943 VKHB 2068 50*90*32 0,830
MB/MAN/RVI
663/653 HUB bearing 82,550*146,050*
DAF 174592 VKHB 2043 2,767
41,275
VOLVO
331933A HUB bearing 260204 VKHB 2132 70*130%57,50 2,790

DAF/MAN 06.32499.0081




218248/218210
HUB bearing SAF
ROR/VOLVO/
SCANIA

30309 HUB bearing
SAF
MB/IVECO

30312 HUB bearing
SAF
IVECO

30313 HUB bearing
SAF
BPW

32213 HUB bearing
SAF

32218 HUB bearing
SAF
SCANIA/
KASSBOHRER

32309 HUB bearing
SAF
SCANIA/BPW/DAF/
MAN/VOLVO/RVI/
IVECO

32312 HUB bearing
SAF
SCANIA/MB/
VOLVO/RVI/IVECO

32314 HUB bearing
SAF
BPW/MB/MAN/
RVI/IVECO

32924 HUB bearing
SAF

33113 HUB bearing
SAF
IVECO

33209 HUB bearing
SAF
BPW/MAN/RVI/
DAF

33211 HUB bearing
SAF
MB/IVECO/RVI

33213 HUB bearing
SAF
MB/MAN/RVI/
VOLVO/BPW/ROR

215249/215210
HUB bearing SAF
VOLVO

4.200.1006.00

4.200.0012.00

4.200.0015.00

4.200.0016.00

4.200.0023.00

4.200.0027.00

4.200.0031.00

4.200.0033.00

4.200.0034.00

4.200.1010.00
3.434.3010.00

4.200.0055.00

4.200.0063.00

4.200.0058.00

4.200.0060.00

4200100700
183348

VKHB 2029

VKHB 2201

VKHB 2283

VKHB 2304

VKHB 2288

VKHB 2030

VKHB 2004

VKHB 2003

VKHB 2072

VKHB 2247

VKHB 2214

VKHB 2067

VKHB 2061

VKHB 2051

VKHB 2050

7309

7312

7313

7513

7518

7609

7612

7614

89,975*146,975*
40

45*100%*27,25

60*130*33,5

65*140*36

65*120*32,75

90*160*42,5

45*100%*38,25

60*130*48,5

70*150*54

120*165*29

65%110*34

45*85*32

55%100*35

65%120*41

75,987*131,975*
39

2,515

0,940

1,900

2,330

1,480

3,270

1,470

2,750

4,090

2,210

1,300

0,820

1,200

1,910

2,083




LSA
(ISO number)

OEM
number

SKF
number

Dimensions
D1*D2*H (mm)

Weight (kg)

218248/218210
HUB bearing ROR
SAF/VOLVO/SCANIA

30316 HUB bearing
ROR

32220 HUB bearing
ROR
IVECO/MB/RVI
32213 HUB bearing
ROR
VOLVO/BPW/MAN/
MB/SAF/RVI

LSA
(ISO number)

99041035

99041068

99041058

99041045B

OEM
number

VKHB 2029

VKHB 2298

VKHB 2297

VKHB 2051

NG
number

7316

7520

7513

89,975*146,975*
40

80*170*42,5

100*180*49,5

65%120*41

Dimensions
D1*D2*H (mm)

2,515

4,400

4,990

1,910

Weight (kg)

30216 HUB bearing
KASSBOHRER
IVECO

30218 HUB bearing
KASSBOHRER

30219 HUB bearing
KASSBOHRER
NEOPLAN/SETRA

32216 HUB bearing
KASSBOHRER
MB/SCANIA

32218 HUB bearing
KASSBOHRER
SAF/SCANIA

332330A HUB bearing
KASSBOHRER
MB

6.691.128.000

6.691.130.000

6.691.130.500

6.691.159.000

6.691.161.000

6.691.383.000

6.691.383.000E
0059813005
0059813105

VKHB 2204

VKHB 2248

VKHB 2026

VKHB 2030

VKHB 2071

7216

7218

7219

7516

7518

80*140%*28,25

90*160*32,5

95%170*34,5

80*140%*35,25

90*160*42,5

70,01*130*57,75

1,600

2,630

3,170

2,000

3,270

2,645




LSA
(ISO number)

OEM
number

SKF
number

Dimensions
D1*D2*H (mm)

Weight (kg)

30313 HUB bearing
BPW
SAF

32212 HUB bearing
BPW
MAN

32219 HUB bearing
BPW
IVECO/SCANIA/
VOLVO

32310 HUB bearing
BPW
SCANIA/DAF/
IVECO/MB

32309 HUB bearing
BPW
SCANIA/DAF/
IVECO/MAN/RVI/
SAF/VOLVO

32314 HUB bearing
BPW
IVECO/RVI/MAN/
SAF/MB

33215 HUB bearing
BPW
SCANIA/MB

33209 HUB bearing
BPW
DAF/MAN/RVI/SAF

33213 HUB bearing
BPW
SAF/ROR/MAN/
RVI/VOLVO/MB

33116 HUB bearing
BPW

33118 HUB bearing
BPW

33217 HUB bearing
BPW
MB/IVECO/VOLVO

02.6402.65.00

02.6405.60.00

02.6410.28.00
02.6405.95.00

02.6410.25.00
02.6406.50.00

02.6406.45.00

02.6406.70.00
02.6410.27.00

02.6410.29.00
02.6407.75.00
09.02.6407.75.00

02.6407.45.01

02.6410.22.00
02.6407.65.00

02.6410.24.00
02.6408.80.00

02.6410.23.00
02.6408.90.00

02.6407.85.00

VKHB 2304

vkhb 2031

VKHB 2070

VKHB 2004

VKHB 2072

VKHB 2028

VKHB 2067

VKHB 2051

VKHB 2326

VKHB 2331

VKHB 2225

7313

7512

7519

7610

7609

7614

3007215A

65*140*36

60*110*29,75

95*170*45,50

50%110%42,25

45*100*38,25

70*150*54

75*130*41

45*85*32

65%120*41

80*130*37

90*150*45

85%150*49

2,330

1,200

3,970

1,800

1,470

4,090

2,270

0,820

1,910

1,900

3,130

1,900




218248/218210
HUB bearing
ROR/SAF/SCANIA/
VOLVO

30206
HUB bearing

30216
HUB bearing
IVECO/KASSBHR

30217
HUB bearing
SCANIA/SETRA

30218
HUB bearing
KASSBHR

30219
HUB bearing
KASSBHR/SETRA/
NEOPLAN

30220
HUB bearing
MAN/MB

30221
HUB bearing
IVECO

30309
HUB bearing
IVECO/SAF/MB

30312
HUB bearing
SAF/IVECO

30313
HUB bearing
BPW/SAF

30314
HUB bearing
MB/SCANIA/VOLVO

30315
HUB bearing
BPW

32011
HUB bearing
IVECO/RVI/MB

32018
HUB bearing
MB/RVI/MAN

32321
HUB bearing

575/572
HUB bearing

SKF
&)

VKHB 2029

VKHB 2204

VKHB 2334

VKHB 2248

VKHB 2164

VKHB 2215

VKHB 2201

VKHB 2283

VKHB 2304

VKHB 2069

VKHB 2060

VKHB 2170

I

070.969-10

070.880-10

070.987-10

070.988-10

070.961-10

070.971-10
070.988-10

070.973-10
070.990-00
070.874-00

070.895-00

0243.0
0243.01
0243.099

0243.40
0243.401
0243.409

0243.13
0243.131
0243.139

0243.03
0243.039

0243.14
0243.149

0245.00
0245.009

0243.20
0243.209

0243.43
0243.431
0243.439

0243.46
0243.461
0243.469

0243.39
0243.391
0243.399

0247.42
0247.429

0243.33
0243.331
0243.339

0247.64
0247.649

0247.14
0247.149

bilstein
07910 89,975*%146*975,40
30*62*17,5
80*140*28,25
85*150*30,5
90*160*32,5
18928 90*160*35,5

100*180*37

105*190*39

45*100%*27,25

60%*130*33,5

65*140*36

70*150*38

75*160*40

55*90*23

90*140%*32

105*225*81,50

76,200*139,992*
36,512




32020
HUB bearing
MB/SETRA

32207
HUB bearing
MB/MAN/BPW/
RVI/VOLVO

32210
HUB bearing
MB/RVI/VOLVO/
VW

32212
HUB bearing
BPW/MAN

32213
HUB bearing
SAF

32216
HUB bearing
MB/SCANIA/

KASSBHR

32217
HUBbearing
IVECO/MB

32218
HUB bearing
SAF/SCANIA/

KASSBHR

32219
HUB bearing
BPW/IVECO/

SCANIA/VOLVO

32220
HUB bearing
MB/ROR/IVECO/
RVI

32306
HUBbearing
MB/VOLVO

32308
HUB bearing
VOLVO/SCANIA/
IVECO

32310
HUB bearing
IVECO/MB/BPW/
SCANIA/DAF

32311
HUB bearing
MB/IVECO/SCANIA

32020
HUB bearing
MB/SETRA

5KF
AN
&2

VKHB2306

VKHB2018

VKHB2017

VKHB2288

VKHB2026

VKHB2080

VKHB2030

VKHB2031

VKHB2297

VKHB2007

VKHB2001

VKHB2070

VKHB2002

VKHB2306

I

070.957-00

070.973-10

070.897-00

070.992-00

070.982-10

070.962-10

070.984-10

070.974-00
070.974-10

070.957-00

0247.06
0247.069

0243.30
0243.301
0243.309

0243.29
0243.291
0243.299

0245.83
0245.831
0245.839

0247.23
0247.239

0243.19
0243.191
0243.199

0247.52
0247.529

0245.60
0245.609

0247.04
0247.041
0247.049

0243.17
0243.171
0243.179

0245.87
0245.871
0245.879

0243.03
0243.031
0243.039

0244.12
0244.121
0244.129

0247.06
0247.069

bilstein

100*150*32

06200 35%72*24,25

50*90%*24,75

60*110*29,75

65%120%32,75

80*140*35,25

85%150%*38,25

19784 90*160*42,50

95*170*45,50

100*180*49,5

30*72*28,75

40*90*35,25

07900 50%110%42,25

18055 55%120*45,5

100*150*32



32312
HUB bearing
MB/SAF/VOLVO/
IVECO/RIV/SCANIA

32314
HUB bearing
MB/SAF/BPW/
IVECO/RVI/MAN

32924
HUB bearing
SAF

33011
HUB bearing
MB

33015
HUB bearing
RVI/VOLVO

33017
HUB bearing
SCANIA

33019
HUB bearing
MB/DAF/IVECO/
MAN

33020
HUB bearing
MB/DAF/IVECO

33021
HUB bearing
MB/DAF/MAN/
IVECO

33022
HUB bearing
MAN/MB

33109
HUB bearing
MB/RVI

33111
HUB bearing
MB/IVECO

33113
HUB bearing
MB/SAF/MAN/
IVECO

33115
HUB bearing
MB/DAF/MAN/
VOLVO/RVI

30319
HUB bearing

32206
HUB bearing

SKF
&9

VKHB 2003

VKHB 2072

VKHB 2247

VKHB 2156

VKHB 2046

VKHB 2321

VKHB 2082

VKHB 2124

VKHB 2162

VKHB 2163

VKHB 2056

VKHB 2059

VKHB 2214

VKHB 2222

I

070.976-00

070.978-10

070.959-10

070.863-00

070.896-00
070.993-00
070.966-00

070.960-00

070.885-00

070.967-00

0245.34
0245.341
0245.349

0246.701
0246.709

0247.059
0247.05

0245.45

0245.57

0245.65
0245.659
0913.13

0247.02
0247.029

0243.16
0243.162
0243.169

0913.26

0243.21

0243.24

0243.18
0243.189

0243.45

0247.38

bilstein

09821

04358

19160

21128

60*130*48,5

70*150*54

120*165*29

55%90*27

75*115*31

85%130*36

95%145*39

100*150*39

105*160*43

110*170*47

45*80*26

55%95*30

65%110*34

75*125*37

95*200*49,50

30%62*21,25




33116TN9
HUB bearing
ROR

33116Q
HUB bearing

33117
HUB bearing
MB/IVECO/RVI

33118
HUB bearing
BPW

33205
HUB bearing
MB/RVI

33209
HUB bearing
DAF/SAF/MAN/RVI

33210
HUB bearing
MB/DAF/MAN/RVI

33211
HUB bearing
RVI/MB/SAF/

IVECO

33213
HUB bearing
MB/MAN/VOLVO/
BPW/SAF/ROR

33214
HUB bearing
MB/VOLVO/IVECO/
RVI

33215
HUBbearing
MB/SCANIA/BPW

33217
HUB bearing
BPW/IVECO/

VOLVO/MB

39580/39520
HUB bearing
VOLVO

39590/39520
HUB bearing
VOLVO/MAN

663/653
HUB bearing
DAF/VOLVO

32320
HUB bearing

5KF
AN
&2

VKHB 2298

VKHB 2326

VKHB 2158

VKHB 2331

VKHB 2057

VKHB 2067

VKHB 2068

VKHB 2061

VKHB 2051

VKHB 2066

VKHB 2028

VKHB 2225

VKHB 2036

VKHB 2175

VKHB 2043

I

070.980-00
070.986-10

070.890-00

070.983-00
070.983-10

070.893-00

070.995-10

070.996-00

070.898-00

070.979-10

070.997-00

070.980-00
070.980-10

070.981-00
070.981-10

0243.05
0243.051
0243.059

0245.82

0243.35
0245.359

0243.37

0243.34
0243.341
0243.349

0243.09

0247.19

0243.07
0243.071
0243.079

0243.41
0243.419

0243.04
0243.041
0243.049

0243.10

0243.101

0247.49

0247.56

0247.39

bilstein

07908

08082

04257

07905

19792

07907

18056

11603

11595

80*130*37

80*130%*37

85*140*41

90*150*45

25%52%22

45*85%32

50*90*32

55%100*35

65%120*41

70*125*41

75*130*41

85*150*49

57,15*112,71*30,162

66,675%112,712*
30,162

82,975*%146,975*40

100*215*77,50
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